ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7127

INSTITUTION NAME: THE SMART SCHOOL
CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

7127-C-4-3843
7127-C-4-3844
7127-C-4-3845
7127-C-4-3846
7127-C-4-3847
7127-C-5-3848
7127-C-6-3849
7127-C-6-3850

MARYUM SIRAJ MALIKA
HAFSA NASIR ABBASI
BUSHRA KHAN

M. HASSAAN SIDDIQUE
ASAD SHAKEEL
ABDULLAH JUNAID
URWA MIR

GULALAY SAJJAD

FATHER NAME

AKHTAR SIRAJ ROOMI
NASIR BASHIR ABBASI
GAMBURI KHAN

MURTAZA AZEEM SIDDIQUE
HAFIZ SHAKEEL AKHTAR
JUNAID AHMED

MIR ALAM

SAJIAD NABI

GRADE
4
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OBT. %AGE
84.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
86.67%
86.67%

GRADE
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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