ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 7127

INSTITUTION NAME: THE SMART SCHOOL

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
7127-C-4-3843	MARYUM SIRAJ MALIKA	AKHTAR SIRAJ ROOMI	4	84.00%	B+
7127-C-4-3844	HAFSA NASIR ABBASI	NASIR BASHIR ABBASI	4	73.33%	B-
7127-C-4-3845	BUSHRA KHAN	GAMBURI KHAN	4	78.67%	В
7127-C-4-3846	M. HASSAAN SIDDIQUE	MURTAZA AZEEM SIDDIQUE	4	73.33%	B-
7127-C-4-3847	ASAD SHAKEEL	HAFIZ SHAKEEL AKHTAR	4	73.33%	B-
7127-C-5-3848	ABDULLAH JUNAID	JUNAID AHMED	5	82.22%	B+
7127-C-6-3849	URWA MIR	MIR ALAM	6	86.67%	A-
7127-C-6-3850	GULALAY SAJJAD	SAJJAD NABI	6	86.67%	A-

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.